trafi metpro.com
IT
DE
EN
FR
3All trademarks are of exclusive property of the respective companies  |  Data and images are indicative and may be changed in any time without notice  |  Copyright © 2013 Trafimet Spa  |  Edition 09/2013
trafi metpro.com
La linea di torce RobotiZ è un sistema

trafi metpro.com
X 200A CO2
150A Mix100%
13 l/min
0.6 - 0.8
1.0 - 1.2mm
CODE TORCH HEAD
RF0000-00 0°
RF0000-22 22°
RF0000-45 45°
ZG 200
RE0000
RC0000
Cable - 35 mm2
COAXIAL EXCENTRIC m
RH0000-10 - 1,0
RH0000-11 - 1,1
RH0000-12 RH0000-12 1,2
RH0000-13 - 1,3
RH0000-14 - 1,4
RH0000-15 - 1,5
RH0000-20 - 2,0
Excentric Coaxial
71 mm
Ø 14 mm
36 mm
CODE mm
RD0000-08 0,8
RD0000-10 1,0
RD0000-12 1,2
36 mm
M7
7All trademarks are of exclusive property of the respective companies  |  Data and images are indicative and may be changed in any time without notice  |  Copyright © 2013 Trafimet Spa  |  Edition 09/2013
trafi metpro.com
Cable - 50 mm2
ZG 300
X 300A CO2
250A Mix100%
15 l/min
0.8 - 1.0
1.2 - 1.4mm
CODE TORCH HEAD
RF0010-00 0°
RF0010-22 22°
RF0010-45 45°
Excentric Coaxial
82 mm
Ø 18 mm
38 mm
48 mm
RE0010
CODE mm
RD0010-10 1,0
RD0010-12 1,2
RD0010-14 1,4
RC0010
COAXIAL EXCENTRIC m
RH0010-10 - 1,0
RH0010-11 - 1,1
RH0010-12 RH0010-12 1,2
RH0010-13 - 1,3
RH0010-14 - 1,4
RH0010-15 - 1,5
RH0010-20 - 2,0
M9
8All trademarks are of exclusive property of the respective companies  |  Data and images are indicative and may be changed in any time without notice  |  Copyright © 2013 Trafimet Spa  |  Edition 09/2013
trafi metpro.com
Cooling design standard
Excentric Coaxial
X 300A CO2
250A Mix100%
13 l/min
0.8 - 1.0
1.2 - 1.4mm
CODE TORCH HEAD
RG0000-00 0°
RG0000-22 22°
RG0000-45 45°
Cable - 16 mm2
ZW 300
COAXIAL EXCENTRIC m
RN0000-10 - 1,0
RN0000-11 - 1,1
RN0000-12 RN0000-12 1,2
RN0000-13 - 1,3
RN0000-14 - 1,4
RN0000-15 - 1,5
RN0000-20 - 2,0
RE0000
CODE mm
RD0000-08 0,8
RD0000-10 1,0

Cable - 16 mm2
ZW 500
COAXIAL EXCENTRIC m
RN0000-10 - 1,0
RN0000-11 - 1,1
RN0000-12 RN0000-12 1,2
RN0000-13 - 1,3
RN0000-14 - 1,4
RN0000-15 - 1,5
RN0000-20 - 2,080 mm
Ø 18 mm
38 mm
48 mm
RE0020
CODE mm
RD0020-10 1,0
RD0020-12 1,2
RD0020-14 1,4
RD0020-16 1,6
RC0020
FA1110
M9
10All trademarks are of exclusive property of the respective companies  |  Data and images are indicative and may be changed in any time without notice  |  Copyright © 2013 Trafimet Spa  |  Edition 09/2013